ON	48686	PERSONAL REP	RESENTATIVE'S DEED	Volmazp	age 17733
	THIS INDENTURE Made this			Quant	19 92 hu and
betwee	en Kathleen Gunnell			<u> </u>	, 17 <del>, Dy</del> and
the du	aly appointed, qualified and acting pe	ersonal repres	sentative of the es	tate of George R.	Grubb and
herein	Ohn W. Wooding safter called the second party; WITI For value received and the conside	NESSETH: ration herein	after stated, the	receipt whereof hereby	is acknowledged, the
the sa	party has granted, bargained, sold and second party and second party's had deceased at the time of decedent's by operation of the law or otherwise by of Klamath State	d conveyed, a leirs, successo death, and a may have the	and by these prese ers-in-interest and all the right, title ereafter acquired	nts does grant, bargain assigns all the estate, and interest that the s in that certain real p	, sell and convey unto , right and interest of said estate of said de-
s	ee Attached Exhibit A.				
and a	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sam ssigns forever.	e unto the sai		nd second party's heirs	
① <del>Han</del>	The true and actual consideration prever, the actual consideration consists				
	<del>leration (indicate which).<sup>©</sup></del>			•	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the sai aused its corporate name to be signed tof directors.				
THIS II	NSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE	PROPERTY DE- PLICABLE LAND	Cath	ter Coun	rell
THIS I	NVS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING NSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPE Y PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROPE	TITLE TO THE RIATE CITY OR	1,900	Personal Represente	
COUNT	FEARING DEFARMENT TO TERM FACTOR	3123 3333	of the Estate	of George R. Grub	ob Deceased.
	The sentence between the symbols (1), if not applicable,	should be deleted.	See OR5 93.030.		
use the	igner of the above is a corporation, form of acknowledgment opposite fix corporate seal.]				
	E OF OREGON, Klamath	) ss.   S7	County of Gene	2	) ) ss.
	unty ofThis instrument was acknowledged before		his instrument was a	cknowledged before me on	
	,1992 by		92, by	Market Market	
	Kathleen Gunnell	of		MANN W INDIANO	ity, Mi
**********				personal in Explanation of the	1. 1410
	Notary Public for	Oregon No	otary Public for <b>Gree</b>	RAMichigan	
· (SEA	L) My commission expires:	М	y commission expires	. May 29,1995	(SEAL)
	Kathleen Gunnell			STATE OF ORE	GON )
	110 N. 6th Street		[	22010	ss.
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601			County of	nat the within instru-
**********				,	ed for record on the
			. [	• \	, 19,
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		SPACE RESERVE		kM., and recorded me Noon
After re	cording return to:		FOR RECORDER'S US		or as fee/file/instru-
72	1040 Keno Terrace		"]	ment/microfilm/r Record of Deeds of	ecèption No
141	amoth Falls DR 97601		.	Witness m	y hand and seal of
Until a	change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to th	o following address.	-}	County affixed.	
Jo	hn W. Wooding			•••••	
1/4	4040 Keno Terrace	7		NAME	TITLE
151.	CLIMATH FOLL 15 OK 7/60	r	]	Ву	Deputy

Lots 21 and 22, Block 2, Tract No. 1179, SECOND ADDITION TO KENO HILLSIDE ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

Subject to the following:

- 1. Conditions, Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat of Second Addition to Keno Hillside Acres.
- This property lies within and is subject to the levies and assessments of the Fire Patrol District.
- 3. Release of damages, including the terms and provisions thereof, to the California Oregon Power Company, a corporation, recorded march 2, 1932 in Book 97 at Page 83, Deed Records of Klamath
- 4. Easement, including the terms and provisions thereof: For: Electric facilities along the North side of

Highway 66

Granted to:

Pacific Power & Light Company

Recorded:

January 21, 1966

Book: Page:

M-66 604

5. Declaration of Conditions and Restrictions, but omitting any restrictions based on race, color, religion or national origin appearing of record:

Recorded:

May 1, 1981

Book:

M - 81

Page:

7753

STATE	OF	OREGON	COUNTY OF K	T A S & ACCUTA	

Filed	for record a	t request ofAspen Title	Co. the 10th da
of		aug. A.D., 19 92 at 9:11	o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M92
		of Deeds	on Page <u>17733</u> .
FEE	\$35.00		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk  By Dandene Merikanskere